Monona County Engineer

610 Iowa Avenue Onawa, Iowa 51040 712-433-2284

Charlie Bechtold, PE Contract Engineer mocoeng@mononacounty.org

Deleta Huffman Office Manager mocosrsec@mononacounty.org

Monona County Board of Supervisors October 29, 2024 10:30 AM Board Meeting

Action Items:

Motion to approve: Resolution SR24-28 Purchase of 2026 Western Star Plow Truck Motion to approve: Resolution SR24-29 Purchase of 2026 Western Star Plow Truck

Motion to approve: Resolution SR24-30 Purchase 3 Gooseneck Trailers

Motion to approve: Resolution SR24-31 Purchase of 2024 Kubota Skid Loader Motion to approve: Resolution SR24-32 Purchase of 3 2025 Chevy 3/4 Ton Pickups

Motion to approve: Accept bids for lowboy

Motion to approve: Miscellaneous Utility Permits

Other Business:

Shawn Hamann - Rock Hauling